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Lab, Book and Voucher Fees 
 Cloud Courses  Server Administration & 

Databases 
 

 
AZ-104T00 Microsoft Azure      

 Administration 
 

AZ-900 Azure Fundamentals      
 
 

MS-102 Microsoft 365 
Administrator 
 
AZ-040 Automating 
Administration with PowerShell 

 
 

 
$16.00 
 
 
$12.00 
 
 
$40.00 
 
 
$40.00 

 
DP-080 Querying Data with         
   Microsoft Transact SQL                                
 
AZ-800 Administering               
    Windows Server Hybrid Core  
    Infrastructure 
 
AZ-801 Configuring Windows  
Server Hybrid Advanced Services 
 
AZ-700 Designing and 
Implementing Microsoft Azure 
Networking Solutions 

 
$35.00 
 
 
$40.00 
 
 
 
$40.00 
 
 
$ 48.00 

    

 Technician Courses  Cyber Security Courses  

 
MD-102 End Point Administration       
 
MS-900 Microsoft 365        
Fundamentals                       
 
CompTIA A+ Hardware 
 
CompTIA A+ Operating Systems 

 
CompTIA A+ E Books Optional 
 
CompTIA Network +  
 

 
$75.00 
 
$6.00 
 
$50.00 
 
$50.00 
 
$35.00 
 
$53 Book 
$68 Labs 
 

 
EC Certified Ethical Hacker      

 
CompTIA Security +     
      

             
MS-500 Microsoft 365              

  Security Administration              
 

CompTIA Cyber Security         
   Analyst   
                          

CompTIA Advanced Security   
 Practitioner 

 
$800 
 
$110 Lab 
$62 E Book 
 
$50.00 
 
$110 Lab 
$62 E Book 
 
$110 Lab 
$70 E Book 

VOUCHER PRICING 
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Microsoft Fundamental Exams 
 
Microsoft Curriculum Exams 
 
CompTIA Cyber Security Analyst 
 
CompTIA Cyber Security 
Practitioner 

 
$84.15/Retail $99 
 
$140.25/Retail $165 
 
$305/Retail $381 
 
$383/ Retail $480 

 
CompTIA A+ 1001 and 1002 
(One voucher per test) 
 
CompTIA Security + 
 
CompTIA Networking 
 
EC Council Certified Ethical 
Hacker 
(Included with Lab Cost) 

 
$192.00 each/ 
Retail $239 
 
$305/Retail $381 
 
$278/Retail $348 

 


