

Lab, Book and Voucher Fees

Cloud Courses

AZ-104T00 Microsoft Azure Administration	\$16.00
AZ-900 Azure Fundamentals	\$12.00
MS-102 Microsoft 365 Administrator	\$40.00
AZ-040 Automating Administration with PowerShell	\$40.00

Server Administration & Databases

DP-080 Querying Data with Microsoft Transact SQL	\$35.00
AZ-800 Administering Windows Server Hybrid Core Infrastructure	\$40.00
AZ-801 Configuring Windows Server Hybrid Advanced Services	\$40.00
AZ-700 Designing and Implementing Microsoft Azure Networking Solutions	\$48.00

Technician Courses

MD-102 End Point Administration	\$75.00
MS-900 Microsoft 365 Fundamentals	\$6.00
CompTIA A+ Hardware	\$50.00
CompTIA A+ Operating Systems	\$50.00
CompTIA A+ E Books Optional	\$35.00
CompTIA Network +	\$53 Book \$68 Labs

Cyber Security Courses

EC Certified Ethical Hacker	\$800
CompTIA Security +	\$110 Lab \$62 E Book
MS-500 Microsoft 365 Security Administration	\$50.00
CompTIA Cyber Security Analyst	\$110 Lab \$62 E Book
CompTIA Advanced Security Practitioner	\$110 Lab \$70 E Book

VOUCHER PRICING

Microsoft Fundamental Exams	\$84.15/Retail \$99	CompTIA A+ 1001 and 1002 (One voucher per test)	\$192.00 each/ Retail \$239
Microsoft Curriculum Exams	\$140.25/Retail \$165	CompTIA Security +	\$305/Retail \$381
CompTIA Cyber Security Analyst	\$305/Retail \$381	CompTIA Networking	\$278/Retail \$348
CompTIA Cyber Security Practitioner	\$383/ Retail \$480	EC Council Certified Ethical Hacker (Included with Lab Cost)	